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Hosszú 4,6 km 0 m 18 ep
Hely Név Idõ

1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(47) 5(48) 6(49) 7(50) 8(52) 9(51) 10(35) 11(34) 12(54) 13(53) 14(32)
15(38) 16(37) 17(40) 18(42) Cél

1 Gönczi Péter 17:54 0:28 1:48 2:11 4:05 5:07 6:25 8:05 9:02 10:19 10:58 11:51 12:30 13:09 14:44
TTE Tipo TKE 0:28 1:20 0:23 1:54 1:02 1:18 1:40 0:57 1:17 0:39 0:53 0:39 0:39 1:35

15:29 15:44 16:35 17:00 17:54
0:45 0:15 0:51 0:25 0:54

2 Zai Bálint 18:32 0:42 2:13 2:38 4:35 5:40 6:51 8:32 9:31 10:42 11:21 12:17 12:47 13:27 15:05
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn0:42 1:31 0:25 1:57 1:05 1:11 1:41 0:59 1:11 0:39 0:56 0:30 0:40 1:38

16:00 16:18 17:10 17:38 18:32
0:55 0:18 0:52 0:28 0:54

3 Koprivanacz Imre 19:32 0:40 2:13 2:36 4:28 5:34 6:53 8:58 9:59 11:14 11:57 12:55 13:26 14:11 15:51
0:40 1:33 0:23 1:52 1:06 1:19 2:05 1:01 1:15 0:43 0:58 0:31 0:45 1:40

16:46 17:08 18:10 18:40 19:32
0:55 0:22 1:02 0:30 0:52

4 Zakariás Péter 19:49 0:38 2:10 2:37 4:46 5:59 7:22 9:16 10:19 11:35 12:16 13:16 13:51 14:38 16:20
TSE Törekvés Sport Egyesület 0:38 1:32 0:27 2:09 1:13 1:23 1:54 1:03 1:16 0:41 1:00 0:35 0:47 1:42

17:13 17:31 18:29 18:58 19:49
0:53 0:18 0:58 0:29 0:51

5 Kovács Kende Pál 19:53 0:29 1:58 2:28 4:33 5:40 7:08 9:04 10:09 11:37 12:20 13:22 13:56 14:43 16:25
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és Környezetvédõ0:29 1:29 0:30 2:05 1:07 1:28 1:56 1:05 1:28 0:43 1:02 0:34 0:47 1:42

17:14 17:33 18:29 18:58 19:53
0:49 0:19 0:56 0:29 0:55

6 Gönczi Róbert 20:31 0:39 2:09 2:35 4:33 5:41 7:13 9:01 10:13 11:32 12:18 13:15 13:53 14:46 16:20
TTE Tipo TKE 0:39 1:30 0:26 1:58 1:08 1:32 1:48 1:12 1:19 0:46 0:57 0:38 0:53 1:34

17:17 17:37 18:34 19:37 20:31
0:57 0:20 0:57 1:03 0:54

7 Mitró Zoltán 20:34 0:43 2:18 2:44 5:00 6:12 7:37 9:32 10:38 12:01 12:45 13:46 14:22 15:08 16:46
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 0:43 1:35 0:26 2:16 1:12 1:25 1:55 1:06 1:23 0:44 1:01 0:36 0:46 1:38

17:39 17:59 19:01 19:32 20:34
0:53 0:20 1:02 0:31 1:02

8 Scultéty Márton 20:42 0:32 2:03 2:31 4:38 6:05 7:26 9:24 10:30 11:56 12:40 13:44 14:25 15:09 16:54
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 0:32 1:31 0:28 2:07 1:27 1:21 1:58 1:06 1:26 0:44 1:04 0:41 0:44 1:45

17:43 18:18 19:14 19:42 20:42
0:49 0:35 0:56 0:28 1:00

9 Kocsik Nóra 22:04 0:44 2:24 2:51 5:01 6:16 7:36 9:53 10:59 12:31 13:16 14:22 14:59 15:49 17:36
0:44 1:40 0:27 2:10 1:15 1:20 2:17 1:06 1:32 0:45 1:06 0:37 0:50 1:47

18:28 18:53 20:08 21:04 22:04
0:52 0:25 1:15 0:56 1:00

10 Egri Bálint 22:09 0:51 2:21 2:47 5:39 6:54 8:16 10:14 11:27 12:48 13:35 14:37 15:24 16:21 18:08
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn0:51 1:30 0:26 2:52 1:15 1:22 1:58 1:13 1:21 0:47 1:02 0:47 0:57 1:47

19:16 19:36 20:43 21:15 22:09
1:08 0:20 1:07 0:32 0:54

11 Szabó Endre 22:12 0:31 2:00 2:24 5:11 6:18 7:48 9:59 11:16 12:57 13:46 14:52 15:34 16:26 18:18
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 0:31 1:29 0:24 2:47 1:07 1:30 2:11 1:17 1:41 0:49 1:06 0:42 0:52 1:52

19:18 19:36 20:41 21:12 22:12
1:00 0:18 1:05 0:31 1:00

12 Divin Judit 22:27 0:42 2:30 2:57 5:11 6:32 8:07 10:19 11:37 13:08 13:57 15:01 15:38 16:30 18:35
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:42 1:48 0:27 2:14 1:21 1:35 2:12 1:18 1:31 0:49 1:04 0:37 0:52 2:05

19:31 19:53 20:54 21:27 22:27
0:56 0:22 1:01 0:33 1:00

13 Borsi Ferenc 22:31 1:21 3:01 3:28 5:44 7:01 8:26 10:43 12:00 13:35 14:20 15:27 16:11 16:59 18:45
1:21 1:40 0:27 2:16 1:17 1:25 2:17 1:17 1:35 0:45 1:07 0:44 0:48 1:46

19:39 20:02 21:03 21:34 22:31
0:54 0:23 1:01 0:31 0:57

14 Benedek Virág 22:38 0:49 2:27 2:54 5:11 6:27 7:59 10:01 11:09 12:44 13:31 14:38 15:15 16:06 18:10
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn0:49 1:38 0:27 2:17 1:16 1:32 2:02 1:08 1:35 0:47 1:07 0:37 0:51 2:04

19:05 19:35 20:56 21:34 22:38
0:55 0:30 1:21 0:38 1:04

15 Kiss Bálint 22:47 0:53 2:17 2:43 4:53 6:03 7:27 9:28 10:36 12:10 12:55 13:59 14:34 15:23 17:28
SIR Sirályok Sportegyesület 0:53 1:24 0:26 2:10 1:10 1:24 2:01 1:08 1:34 0:45 1:04 0:35 0:49 2:05

19:25 19:45 21:17 21:51 22:47
1:57 0:20 1:32 0:34 0:56

16 Tóth Zoltán 22:51 0:37 2:24 2:53 5:16 6:39 8:07 10:12 11:26 12:56 13:45 14:59 15:44 16:36 18:30
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 0:37 1:47 0:29 2:23 1:23 1:28 2:05 1:14 1:30 0:49 1:14 0:45 0:52 1:54

19:38 20:06 21:24 21:56 22:51
1:08 0:28 1:18 0:32 0:55

17 Csíki Zoltán 22:57 0:35 2:23 2:52 5:11 6:32 8:04 10:29 11:42 13:07 13:54 15:07 15:45 16:41 18:41
0:35 1:48 0:29 2:19 1:21 1:32 2:25 1:13 1:25 0:47 1:13 0:38 0:56 2:00

19:32 19:57 21:10 21:52 22:57
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0:51 0:25 1:13 0:42 1:05
18 Gyõrffy Domonkos 23:03 0:28 2:01 2:28 4:50 6:15 8:02 10:06 11:23 12:41 14:00 15:08 15:52 17:00 19:01

VSE Vizsla SE 0:28 1:33 0:27 2:22 1:25 1:47 2:04 1:17 1:18 1:19 1:08 0:44 1:08 2:01
20:06 20:36 21:41 22:14 23:03

1:05 0:30 1:05 0:33 0:49
19 Rajnai Tamás 23:17 0:42 2:32 2:55 4:54 6:02 7:23 9:04 11:44 14:21 15:13 16:12 17:01 17:49 19:29

0:42 1:50 0:23 1:59 1:08 1:21 1:41 2:40 2:37 0:52 0:59 0:49 0:48 1:40
20:25 20:55 22:02 22:28 23:17

0:56 0:30 1:07 0:26 0:49
20 Balla Sándor Botond 23:18 0:28 1:57 2:24 4:58 6:22 7:57 10:05 11:23 13:07 13:58 15:29 16:08 17:05 19:12

0:28 1:29 0:27 2:34 1:24 1:35 2:08 1:18 1:44 0:51 1:31 0:39 0:57 2:07
20:10 20:39 21:43 22:15 23:18

0:58 0:29 1:04 0:32 1:03
21 Jankó Tamás 23:49 0:57 2:44 3:14 5:45 7:10 8:48 11:06 12:22 14:07 14:58 16:07 16:46 17:40 19:38

HSE Hegyisport Szentendre 0:57 1:47 0:30 2:31 1:25 1:38 2:18 1:16 1:45 0:51 1:09 0:39 0:54 1:58
20:35 20:56 22:12 22:46 23:49

0:57 0:21 1:16 0:34 1:03
22 Biacs Zsófia 23:55 0:44 2:46 3:17 5:41 7:09 8:45 10:58 12:14 13:49 14:49 16:11 16:55 17:53 19:50

SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:44 2:02 0:31 2:24 1:28 1:36 2:13 1:16 1:35 1:00 1:22 0:44 0:58 1:57
20:53 21:12 22:22 22:54 23:55

1:03 0:19 1:10 0:32 1:01
23 Szabó Veronika 23:57 0:47 2:33 3:08 5:57 7:17 8:55 11:12 12:25 13:53 14:38 15:53 16:37 17:29 19:44

0:47 1:46 0:35 2:49 1:20 1:38 2:17 1:13 1:28 0:45 1:15 0:44 0:52 2:15
20:47 21:09 22:15 22:56 23:57

1:03 0:22 1:06 0:41 1:01
24 Ungvárszky Ádám 24:15 0:48 2:22 2:50 4:57 6:12 7:55 10:13 11:21 13:08 14:03 16:13 16:49 17:52 19:55

SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:48 1:34 0:28 2:07 1:15 1:43 2:18 1:08 1:47 0:55 2:10 0:36 1:03 2:03
21:14 21:33 22:46 23:20 24:15

1:19 0:19 1:13 0:34 0:55
25 Trócsányi Zoltán 24:22 0:36 2:25 2:55 5:33 6:56 8:40 10:54 12:08 13:49 14:37 15:45 16:37 17:30 19:23

SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 0:36 1:49 0:30 2:38 1:23 1:44 2:14 1:14 1:41 0:48 1:08 0:52 0:53 1:53
20:26 20:50 22:43 23:18 24:22

1:03 0:24 1:53 0:35 1:04
26 Kovács Filoména 24:32 0:47 2:25 2:57 5:14 6:32 8:04 10:06 11:17 13:01 13:47 14:59 15:50 16:43 18:48

PVS Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör 0:47 1:38 0:32 2:17 1:18 1:32 2:02 1:11 1:44 0:46 1:12 0:51 0:53 2:05
20:27 20:55 22:14 23:26 24:32

1:39 0:28 1:19 1:12 1:06
27 Sipos Ágoston 24:44 0:35 2:19 2:49 5:13 6:37 8:20 10:52 12:19 13:59 14:55 16:20 17:15 18:13 20:22

MSE Megalódusz Sportegylet 0:35 1:44 0:30 2:24 1:24 1:43 2:32 1:27 1:40 0:56 1:25 0:55 0:58 2:09
21:31 21:52 23:10 23:44 24:44

1:09 0:21 1:18 0:34 1:00
28 Farkas Lili 25:14 1:01 2:48 3:19 5:58 7:18 8:58 11:19 12:31 14:08 15:04 17:02 17:39 18:34 20:24

SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 1:01 1:47 0:31 2:39 1:20 1:40 2:21 1:12 1:37 0:56 1:58 0:37 0:55 1:50
21:18 21:44 23:42 24:12 25:14 16:17 22:34

0:54 0:26 1:58 0:30 1:02 *55 *39
29 Szabó Levente 25:57 0:49 2:32 3:06 5:40 7:11 8:56 11:37 13:12 15:00 15:58 17:20 18:09 19:15 21:31

0:49 1:43 0:34 2:34 1:31 1:45 2:41 1:35 1:48 0:58 1:22 0:49 1:06 2:16
22:43 23:08 24:15 24:57 25:57

1:12 0:25 1:07 0:42 1:00
30 Kiss Dénes 26:08 0:47 2:27 2:59 5:16 6:34 8:05 10:19 12:13 13:55 14:58 16:38 17:49 18:37 20:38

SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:47 1:40 0:32 2:17 1:18 1:31 2:14 1:54 1:42 1:03 1:40 1:11 0:48 2:01
21:45 22:08 24:00 25:08 26:08 23:01 24:52

1:07 0:23 1:52 1:08 1:00 *39 *43
31 Szabó István 26:23 0:53 2:57 3:33 6:21 7:54 9:34 12:06 13:31 15:06 16:06 17:49 18:47 19:47 21:51

0:53 2:04 0:36 2:48 1:33 1:40 2:32 1:25 1:35 1:00 1:43 0:58 1:00 2:04
22:57 23:23 24:40 25:23 26:23

1:06 0:26 1:17 0:43 1:00
32 Borsi Péter 26:39 0:47 2:41 3:11 5:44 7:09 9:04 11:37 13:21 15:33 16:32 18:11 18:58 20:00 22:19

NAV Navigátor Sportegyesület 0:47 1:54 0:30 2:33 1:25 1:55 2:33 1:44 2:12 0:59 1:39 0:47 1:02 2:19
23:29 23:52 25:05 25:40 26:39

1:10 0:23 1:13 0:35 0:59
33 Kálnási Zsolt 26:56 0:53 2:40 3:13 5:56 7:27 9:12 11:52 13:12 15:13 16:15 17:35 18:18 19:19 21:33

GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub 0:53 1:47 0:33 2:43 1:31 1:45 2:40 1:20 2:01 1:02 1:20 0:43 1:01 2:14
22:50 23:20 25:06 25:48 26:56

1:17 0:30 1:46 0:42 1:08
34 Marosán Dávid 27:25 0:43 2:46 3:23 6:04 7:41 9:26 11:55 13:52 15:55 16:50 18:13 19:01 20:03 22:31

BEA Budapesti Egyetemi AC 0:43 2:03 0:37 2:41 1:37 1:45 2:29 1:57 2:03 0:55 1:23 0:48 1:02 2:28
23:46 24:10 25:26 26:21 27:25

1:15 0:24 1:16 0:55 1:04
35 Kovács Attila Gábor 27:27 0:59 3:10 3:45 6:34 8:10 9:55 12:21 13:45 15:37 16:33 17:53 18:40 19:36 21:38

ZSC Zöld Sportok Clubja 0:59 2:11 0:35 2:49 1:36 1:45 2:26 1:24 1:52 0:56 1:20 0:47 0:56 2:02
22:47 24:32 25:44 26:19 27:27

1:09 1:45 1:12 0:35 1:08
36 Hajós Csaba 27:39 0:49 2:47 3:19 8:22 9:43 11:13 13:26 14:43 16:22 17:18 18:38 19:31 20:35 22:19

0:49 1:58 0:32 5:03 1:21 1:30 2:13 1:17 1:39 0:56 1:20 0:53 1:04 1:44
23:45 24:28 25:38 26:08 27:39

1:26 0:43 1:10 0:30 1:31
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37 Szebeli István 27:53 0:44 2:38 3:17 6:00 7:28 9:14 12:14 13:33 15:36 17:04 18:21 19:10 20:16 23:03
SSC Siketek Sport Club 0:44 1:54 0:39 2:43 1:28 1:46 3:00 1:19 2:03 1:28 1:17 0:49 1:06 2:47

24:26 24:48 26:04 26:43 27:53
1:23 0:22 1:16 0:39 1:10

38 Sütõ Márton 28:04 0:45 2:32 3:09 5:54 7:26 9:25 12:15 13:37 15:38 16:51 18:10 18:57 20:06 22:34
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 0:45 1:47 0:37 2:45 1:32 1:59 2:50 1:22 2:01 1:13 1:19 0:47 1:09 2:28

24:24 24:45 26:19 27:03 28:04
1:50 0:21 1:34 0:44 1:01

39 Szalóki Rezsõ 29:06 0:48 2:52 3:24 6:06 7:50 9:45 12:19 13:56 15:45 17:21 18:46 19:33 20:39 22:58
GYO Gyöngyösi Tájfutó Klub 0:48 2:04 0:32 2:42 1:44 1:55 2:34 1:37 1:49 1:36 1:25 0:47 1:06 2:19

25:39 25:58 27:16 27:59 29:06
2:41 0:19 1:18 0:43 1:07

40 Jóni János 29:17 0:52 3:16 3:50 6:27 7:59 9:48 12:37 14:13 16:17 17:29 19:05 19:56 21:06 23:45
0:52 2:24 0:34 2:37 1:32 1:49 2:49 1:36 2:04 1:12 1:36 0:51 1:10 2:39

25:09 25:36 27:04 27:59 29:17
1:24 0:27 1:28 0:55 1:18

41 Njakas Christian 29:59 0:47 2:44 3:19 5:50 11:42 13:21 15:40 17:10 18:52 19:48 21:04 21:54 22:57 25:21
0:47 1:57 0:35 2:31 5:52 1:39 2:19 1:30 1:42 0:56 1:16 0:50 1:03 2:24

26:51 27:15 28:33 29:07 29:59
1:30 0:24 1:18 0:34 0:52

42 Kanabé Benedek 30:46 0:58 3:19 3:55 7:09 8:59 11:03 13:55 15:30 17:34 18:35 20:07 21:01 22:19 24:49
0:58 2:21 0:36 3:14 1:50 2:04 2:52 1:35 2:04 1:01 1:32 0:54 1:18 2:30

26:15 26:43 28:50 29:35 30:46
1:26 0:28 2:07 0:45 1:11

43 Somodi Blanka 31:25 0:58 3:03 3:37 6:49 8:41 10:54 13:53 15:37 17:52 19:19 21:00 21:59 23:20 25:57
0:58 2:05 0:34 3:12 1:52 2:13 2:59 1:44 2:15 1:27 1:41 0:59 1:21 2:37

27:23 27:57 29:29 30:21 31:25
1:26 0:34 1:32 0:52 1:04

44 Somodi Blanka 31:53 1:07 3:14 3:45 9:11 11:08 13:07 15:38 17:09 19:04 20:03 21:26 22:18 23:15 25:38
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 1:07 2:07 0:31 5:26 1:57 1:59 2:31 1:31 1:55 0:59 1:23 0:52 0:57 2:23

27:38 28:08 29:48 30:28 31:53
2:00 0:30 1:40 0:40 1:25

45 Suba Péter 32:44 0:42 2:44 3:24 6:17 8:08 10:09 13:02 15:55 17:43 19:07 20:31 21:23 22:31 26:00
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:42 2:02 0:40 2:53 1:51 2:01 2:53 2:53 1:48 1:24 1:24 0:52 1:08 3:29

27:28 28:03 29:35 31:40 32:44
1:28 0:35 1:32 2:05 1:04

46 Madarassy Anikó 33:21 0:58 3:26 4:11 7:32 9:27 12:04 15:25 17:08 19:11 20:23 22:21 23:18 24:43 27:42
0:58 2:28 0:45 3:21 1:55 2:37 3:21 1:43 2:03 1:12 1:58 0:57 1:25 2:59

28:59 29:33 31:17 32:05 33:21
1:17 0:34 1:44 0:48 1:16

47 Kaján László 33:36 0:43 3:01 3:39 9:39 11:21 13:30 16:26 18:03 20:15 21:17 23:08 23:59 25:32 28:10
FMT FÕMTERV SK 0:43 2:18 0:38 6:00 1:42 2:09 2:56 1:37 2:12 1:02 1:51 0:51 1:33 2:38

29:53 30:23 31:48 32:28 33:36
1:43 0:30 1:25 0:40 1:08

48 Illés József 33:59 0:56 3:12 3:55 7:28 9:21 12:05 15:49 17:47 20:12 21:25 23:22 24:21 25:53 28:34
0:56 2:16 0:43 3:33 1:53 2:44 3:44 1:58 2:25 1:13 1:57 0:59 1:32 2:41

29:55 30:39 32:01 32:45 33:59
1:21 0:44 1:22 0:44 1:14

49 Paskuj Mátyás 34:19 0:59 3:25 4:03 7:50 9:50 12:05 15:26 17:13 19:48 21:16 23:04 23:59 25:07 27:59
HOM Homokbucka Egyesület 0:59 2:26 0:38 3:47 2:00 2:15 3:21 1:47 2:35 1:28 1:48 0:55 1:08 2:52

29:41 30:26 32:21 33:06 34:19
1:42 0:45 1:55 0:45 1:13

50 Urbán András 35:09 0:56 3:36 4:16 8:03 10:06 12:21 15:33 17:46 20:07 21:24 23:29 24:28 25:46 28:54
BEA Budapesti Egyetemi AC 0:56 2:40 0:40 3:47 2:03 2:15 3:12 2:13 2:21 1:17 2:05 0:59 1:18 3:08

30:28 31:10 32:59 33:49 35:09
1:34 0:42 1:49 0:50 1:20

51 Tamási Zsuzsa 37:49 1:03 3:57 4:46 8:26 10:29 13:07 16:31 18:44 21:29 22:54 24:42 26:04 27:21 30:47
1:03 2:54 0:49 3:40 2:03 2:38 3:24 2:13 2:45 1:25 1:48 1:22 1:17 3:26

32:57 33:35 35:18 36:23 37:49
2:10 0:38 1:43 1:05 1:26

52 Ormay György 38:18 1:36 4:12 4:57 8:52 11:09 13:38 16:52 19:00 21:17 22:44 25:20 26:36 28:04 31:10
KOS Hegyvidék-KFKI OSK 1:36 2:36 0:45 3:55 2:17 2:29 3:14 2:08 2:17 1:27 2:36 1:16 1:28 3:06

32:51 33:36 35:54 36:45 38:18
1:41 0:45 2:18 0:51 1:33

53 Timmer Zsuzsanna 46:28 1:43 3:57 4:37 7:36 13:12 15:33 18:35 20:21 22:19 24:25 26:50 27:38 29:38 40:32
NAV Navigátor Sportegyesület 1:43 2:14 0:40 2:59 5:36 2:21 3:02 1:46 1:58 2:06 2:25 0:48 2:00 10:54

41:46 42:16 44:14 45:19 46:28
1:14 0:30 1:58 1:05 1:09

54 Perczel Judit 50:10 1:19 4:48 7:17 11:26 13:36 16:23 20:01 22:30 25:33 32:08 34:06 35:17 36:58 41:19
1:19 3:29 2:29 4:09 2:10 2:47 3:38 2:29 3:03 6:35 1:58 1:11 1:41 4:21

43:44 45:02 47:31 48:31 50:10
2:25 1:18 2:29 1:00 1:39

55 Arath Deepak 51:05 1:30 4:52 5:49 11:26 14:31 18:23 23:59 27:22 31:17 33:12 35:56 37:26 39:23 43:36
1:30 3:22 0:57 5:37 3:05 3:52 5:36 3:23 3:55 1:55 2:44 1:30 1:57 4:13

45:29 46:11 48:14 49:25 51:05
1:53 0:42 2:03 1:11 1:40

56 Lerch Tamara 59:41 1:26 5:05 5:53 11:19 15:09 19:20 23:53 26:28 29:25 32:03 38:36 40:26 42:46 45:52
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1:26 3:39 0:48 5:26 3:50 4:11 4:33 2:35 2:57 2:38 6:33 1:50 2:20 3:06
49:43 51:08 57:32 58:21 59:41

3:51 1:25 6:24 0:49 1:20
57 Fodor Virág 59:47 1:29 5:14 5:59 11:30 15:15 19:26 23:59 26:33 29:28 32:09 38:41 40:36 42:52 45:56

1:29 3:45 0:45 5:31 3:45 4:11 4:33 2:34 2:55 2:41 6:32 1:55 2:16 3:04
49:49 51:13 57:46 58:31 59:47

3:53 1:24 6:33 0:45 1:16

Mérõ Dominika hiba 0:59 2:31 2:55 4:50 6:02 7:20 9:07 10:18 11:37 12:21 13:16 14:19 15:04 -----
VHS Veszprémi Honvéd SE 0:59 1:32 0:24 1:55 1:12 1:18 1:47 1:11 1:19 0:44 0:55 1:03 0:45

17:40 17:57 18:49 19:20 20:12
2:36 0:17 0:52 0:31 0:52

Cynolter Gábor hiba 0:39 2:22 2:54 5:10 7:25 8:52 11:02 12:21 14:00 14:48 16:01 16:40 ----- 18:47
0:39 1:43 0:32 2:16 2:15 1:27 2:10 1:19 1:39 0:48 1:13 0:39 2:07

19:44 20:13 21:29 22:38 23:40 20:59
0:57 0:29 1:16 1:09 1:02 *39

Czimber Ádám hiba ----- 2:02 2:30 4:46 6:59 8:24 10:34 12:02 ----- ----- 14:32 15:53 17:02 19:01
2:02 0:28 2:16 2:13 1:25 2:10 1:28 2:30 1:21 1:09 1:59

20:58 21:26 22:51 23:27 24:24 12:45 13:41
1:57 0:28 1:25 0:36 0:57 *53 *57

Boór Bernát hiba 0:40 2:20 2:49 5:05 6:30 8:17 10:59 12:23 14:19 15:14 16:35 17:20 18:19 -----
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:40 1:40 0:29 2:16 1:25 1:47 2:42 1:24 1:56 0:55 1:21 0:45 0:59

21:56 22:19 23:33 24:11 25:14
3:37 0:23 1:14 0:38 1:03

Maloschik Emma hiba 2:13 3:51 4:22 7:07 8:30 10:15 13:03 14:19 16:04 ----- 18:40 19:18 20:20 22:25
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 2:13 1:38 0:31 2:45 1:23 1:45 2:48 1:16 1:45 2:36 0:38 1:02 2:05

23:35 24:00 25:21 26:01 27:02 16:43
1:10 0:25 1:21 0:40 1:01 *56

Gyimesi Zoltán hiba 0:39 2:38 ----- 5:49 7:21 9:18 11:55 13:22 15:18 17:10 18:31 19:18 20:18 22:30
TTE Tipo TKE 0:39 1:59 3:11 1:32 1:57 2:37 1:27 1:56 1:52 1:21 0:47 1:00 2:12

23:39 24:05 ----- 25:55 27:03 24:55
1:09 0:26 1:50 1:08 *39

Burian Hana hiba 1:04 3:02 3:40 6:13 7:39 9:30 12:23 13:42 15:27 16:27 17:49 18:30 19:31 -----
BEA Budapesti Egyetemi AC 1:04 1:58 0:38 2:33 1:26 1:51 2:53 1:19 1:45 1:00 1:22 0:41 1:01

23:26 23:55 25:47 26:25 27:33
3:55 0:29 1:52 0:38 1:08

Marton Ervin hiba 1:10 3:41 4:21 7:38 9:34 11:36 14:15 15:57 17:47 18:49 20:17 21:06 22:18 24:44
1:10 2:31 0:40 3:17 1:56 2:02 2:39 1:42 1:50 1:02 1:28 0:49 1:12 2:26

26:26 ----- 28:38 29:22 30:39
1:42 2:12 0:44 1:17

Guttman Zoltán Disq 1:01 3:00 3:35 6:48 8:43 10:29 12:58 14:28 16:20 17:15 18:50 19:40 20:41 25:08
1:01 1:59 0:35 3:13 1:55 1:46 2:29 1:30 1:52 0:55 1:35 0:50 1:01 4:27

27:12 27:39 29:41 30:14
2:04 0:27 2:02 0:33
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WOD K 2021. 09. 14. 19:40
Részidõs eredmények - Versenynap 2 készítette: OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017

Közepes 2,4 km 13 ep
Hely Név Idõ

1(42) 2(41) 3(46) 4(47) 5(50) 6(52) 7(53) 8(34) 9(38) 10(36) 11(39) 12(40) 13(44) Cél

1 Komjáti András 13:56 0:36 1:55 3:08 5:15 6:52 7:56 8:35 9:35 10:07 10:58 11:33 11:57 13:00 13:56
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 0:36 1:19 1:13 2:07 1:37 1:04 0:39 1:00 0:32 0:51 0:35 0:24 1:03 0:56

2 Rajnai Tamás 14:32 0:29 2:10 3:19 5:17 7:36 8:40 9:23 10:28 11:01 11:51 12:24 12:49 13:42 14:32
0:29 1:41 1:09 1:58 2:19 1:04 0:43 1:05 0:33 0:50 0:33 0:25 0:53 0:50

3 Gyurina Judit 14:45 0:32 1:59 3:14 5:23 7:16 8:25 9:06 10:15 10:47 11:40 12:17 12:39 13:46 14:45
GKS Gödöllõi Kirchhofer József SE0:32 1:27 1:15 2:09 1:53 1:09 0:41 1:09 0:32 0:53 0:37 0:22 1:07 0:59

4 Mitró Zoltán 15:03 0:35 2:04 3:21 5:27 7:04 8:06 8:45 9:50 10:24 12:02 12:49 13:08 14:08 15:03
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 0:35 1:29 1:17 2:06 1:37 1:02 0:39 1:05 0:34 1:38 0:47 0:19 1:00 0:55

5 Józsa Balázs 15:13 0:31 2:31 3:49 6:04 7:49 8:59 9:41 10:50 11:33 12:26 13:01 13:21 14:25 15:13
SAS Silvanus Sportegyesület 0:31 2:00 1:18 2:15 1:45 1:10 0:42 1:09 0:43 0:53 0:35 0:20 1:04 0:48

6 Gönczi Zsuzsa 16:05 0:49 2:38 4:06 6:27 8:21 9:32 10:14 11:29 12:05 12:58 13:40 14:05 15:07 16:05
TTE Tipo TKE 0:49 1:49 1:28 2:21 1:54 1:11 0:42 1:15 0:36 0:53 0:42 0:25 1:02 0:58

7 Veres Diána 16:34 0:51 2:44 4:01 6:29 8:25 9:37 10:20 11:32 12:06 13:02 14:21 14:39 15:38 16:34
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:51 1:53 1:17 2:28 1:56 1:12 0:43 1:12 0:34 0:56 1:19 0:18 0:59 0:56

8 Maloschik Emma 16:37 0:51 2:41 4:02 6:32 8:30 9:47 10:34 11:51 12:27 13:21 13:58 14:28 15:37 16:37
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 0:51 1:50 1:21 2:30 1:58 1:17 0:47 1:17 0:36 0:54 0:37 0:30 1:09 1:00

9 Forrai Gábor 17:11 0:43 2:14 3:41 6:24 8:27 9:49 10:35 11:57 12:36 13:32 14:26 14:51 16:03 17:11
HOD Hód-mentor SE 0:43 1:31 1:27 2:43 2:03 1:22 0:46 1:22 0:39 0:56 0:54 0:25 1:12 1:08

10 Halász Lili Anna 17:14 0:41 2:02 3:34 6:09 8:14 9:38 10:25 11:46 13:03 13:59 14:40 15:05 16:14 17:14
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:41 1:21 1:32 2:35 2:05 1:24 0:47 1:21 1:17 0:56 0:41 0:25 1:09 1:00

11 Székely Rozália 17:46 0:41 2:26 3:58 6:42 8:50 10:25 11:15 12:41 13:25 14:24 15:03 15:30 16:36 17:46
TTE Tipo TKE 0:41 1:45 1:32 2:44 2:08 1:35 0:50 1:26 0:44 0:59 0:39 0:27 1:06 1:10

12 Finta András István 18:11 0:47 2:18 4:05 6:33 8:35 10:03 10:51 12:14 12:53 13:54 15:49 16:10 17:10 18:11
GKS Gödöllõi Kirchhofer József SE0:47 1:31 1:47 2:28 2:02 1:28 0:48 1:23 0:39 1:01 1:55 0:21 1:00 1:01

13 Gyimesi Zoltán 18:13 0:51 2:34 4:08 6:55 9:08 10:36 11:26 12:53 13:35 14:40 15:23 15:47 17:02 18:13
TTE Tipo TKE 0:51 1:43 1:34 2:47 2:13 1:28 0:50 1:27 0:42 1:05 0:43 0:24 1:15 1:11

14 Gyurina Szabolcs 18:20 0:46 2:46 4:17 7:04 9:09 10:33 11:29 12:56 13:39 14:46 15:29 15:55 17:09 18:20
GKS Gödöllõi Kirchhofer József Spo0:46 2:00 1:31 2:47 2:05 1:24 0:56 1:27 0:43 1:07 0:43 0:26 1:14 1:11

15 Bodó Hanna 18:35 0:48 2:33 4:07 6:50 9:14 10:36 11:32 13:00 13:43 14:54 15:39 16:09 17:25 18:35
SPA Tabáni Spartacus SKE 0:48 1:45 1:34 2:43 2:24 1:22 0:56 1:28 0:43 1:11 0:45 0:30 1:16 1:10

16 Forrai Miklós 18:49 0:50 2:37 4:26 7:17 9:33 11:07 12:02 13:30 14:11 15:12 15:57 16:22 17:39 18:49
HOD Hód-mentor SE 0:50 1:47 1:49 2:51 2:16 1:34 0:55 1:28 0:41 1:01 0:45 0:25 1:17 1:10

17 Musza Valéria 18:59 0:41 2:31 4:07 6:47 9:05 10:31 11:27 12:50 13:32 15:20 16:04 16:40 17:52 18:59
